First Name
Emily
Fiona
Shannon
Erin
Kiera
Talia
Elizabeth
Lucy
Maddie
Meg
Danielle
Greta
Sam
Beth
Mackenzie
Hayley
Hayden
Rachel
Kaylin
Samantha
Sam
Sien

Vie
Madison
Jericca
Deanna
Vanessa
Amber
Alison
Isobel
Alicia
Hannah
Grace
Marissa

Last Name
Durgin
Hendry
Conley
Flately
Murray
McKay
Gwilym
Algeo
Woods
Rich
Bellavance
Niedermeyer
Frost
Shively
Joy
Morin
Rolf
Simonds
Cook
Gifford
Clapp
Plummer
Nadeau-Carney
Rankin
Stackpole
Weeks
Gonzales
Perkins
Rand
Cunningham
Littlefield
Lariviere
Pomeroy
Legassey

School
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Place
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Time
19:14.5
19:30.9
19:54.9
20:39.5
20:53'8
21:05.5
21:24.3
21:32.4
21:38.8
21:42.7
21;57.6
22:26.3
23:14.0
23:25.6
23:29.1
23:42.1
23:45.3
23:46.1
24:35.9
24:42.4
24:54.6
25:46.7
26:10.7
26:40.1
27:15.3
28:31.3
28:36.5
28:51.1
29:17.8
29:19.1
29:19.6
29:38.1
29:59.6
30:20.7

Score
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11

15
16
17
18

19

Biddeford
Cheverus
Windham

SOow

85
18
39



